
BURNETT SECONDARY SCHOOL KEY DATES 2024-2025 
 

Number of Days in Session: 180 
In Session: 180 S1: 87 S2: 87 Learning Completion Days: 5 First Day of School: 1 

Block Rotations Term Dates  
ABCD SEMESTER DATES 

S1: September 4 – January 24 
S2: January 29 – June 20 

GR 8 ADST WHEEL TERM DATES 
S1 Rotation 1: September 6 – November 8 
S1 Rotation 2: November 12 – January 24 
S2 Rotation 1: January 28 – April 15 
S2 Rotation 2: April 16 – June 20 

 
 

 

MONDAY+WEDNESDAY+FRIDAY  TUESDAY+THURSDAY  COLLABORATION DAY  GRAD ASSESSMENT DAY 

CLASS TIME 

 
 
 

CLASS TIME 

 

CLASS TIME  CLASS TIME 

Welcome Bell 8:25 BLT 8:30 – 9:25 Collab Time 8:30–9:25  Block A/C 8:30 – 10:10 

Block A 8:30 – 9:50 Block A 9:30–10:35 Block A 9:30 – 10:35  ASSESSMENT 10:15 – 1:15 
Block B 9:55 – 11:15 Block B 10:40 – 11:45 Block B 10:40 – 11:45  BLT 1 10:15 – 11:20 

Break 11:15 – 11:25 Break 11:45–11:55 Break 11:45 – 11:55  BLT 2 11:25 – 12:30 
Block C 11:30 – 12:50 Block C 12:00 – 1:05 Block C 12:00 – 1:05  Lunch 12:30 – 1:15 
Lunch 12:50 – 1:35 Lunch 1:05 – 1:50 Lunch 1:05 – 1:50  Block B/D 1:20 – 3:00 

Block D 1:40 – 3:00  Block D 1:55 – 3:00  Block D 1:55 – 3:00    
 

 
 

Interim and Report Card Publication Dates 2:  Learning Completion Days 
S1 Learning Update (Semester 1 Interim) Friday, October 11  Tuesday, January 28 
S1 Written Learning Update (Semester 1 Mid-Term) Monday, November 18  Monday, June 23 
S1 Learning Progress Report (Alert Interim) Monday, December 16  Tuesday, June 24 
S1 Summary of Learning (Semester 1 Final Report Card) Monday, February 3  Wednesday, June 25 
S2 Learning Update (Semester 2 (Interim) Friday, March 7  Thursday, June 26 
S2 Written Learning Update (Semester 2 Mid-Term) Monday, April 28   
S2 Learning Progress Report (Alert Interim) Thursday, May 22   
S2 Summary of Learning (Semester 2 Final Report Card) Thursday, June 26   
 
 
 

Parent-Teacher Conferences & Evenings:  Graduation Assessment Days 
Semester 1 Meet the Teacher Thursday, September 19  Tuesday, October 29 – GLA 12 
Semester 1 Parent-Teacher Conferences Wednesday, October 23 @ 2-4pm & 5-7pm  Wednesday, October 30 – GLA 12 
Semester 1 Parent-Teacher Conferences Thursday, October 24 @ 2-4pm  Thursday, January 23 – GNA 10 
Semester 2 Meet the Teacher Thursday, February 13  Friday, January 24 – GNA 10 
Semester 2 Parent-Teacher Conferences Wednesday, April 2 @ 2-4pm  Tuesday, April 8 – GLA 10 
Semester 2 Parent-Teacher Conferences Thursday, April 3 @ 2-4pm & 5-7pm  Wednesday, April 9 – GLA 10 
 
 
 
 

Staff Meetings @ 3:15pm EF Meetings @ Lunch SCC Meetings @ Lunch Collaboration Days Pro-D Days 
Tuesday, September 3 Monday, September 3 Tuesday, September 3 & 

Wednesday, September 11 
Thursday, September 19 Friday, September 20 

Monday, October 7  Monday, October 21 Wednesday, October 26 Thursday, September 26 Friday, October 25 
Monday, November 4 Monday, November 18 Wednesday, November 13 Tuesday, October 15 Monday, December 2 
Monday, December 9 Monday, December 16 Wednesday, December 18 Tuesday, November 12 Monday, January 27 
Monday, January 13 Monday, January 20 Wednesday, January 22 Tuesday, December 10 Friday, February 14 
Monday, February 3 Monday, February 10 Wednesday, February 19 Thursday, February 13 Friday, May 16 – 

Indigenous Focus 
Monday, March 3 Monday, March 10 Wednesday, March 12 Thursday, February 20  
Monday, April 7 Monday, April 14 Wednesday, April 16 Tuesday, March 11  
Monday, May 5 Monday, May 12 Wednesday, May 14 Tuesday, April 15  
Monday, June 2 Monday, June 9 Wednesday, June 18 Tuesday, May 13  

 
 
 

Additional Important Dates 
First Day of School Tuesday, September 3  Family Day Monday, February 17 
National Day of Truth & Reconciliation Monday, September 30  Last Day of School Before Spring Break Friday, March 14 
Thanksgiving Day Monday, October 14  First Day of School After Spring Break Monday, March 31 
Remembrance Day Monday, November 11  Good Friday Friday, April 18 
Last Day of School Before Winter Break Friday, December 20  Easter Monday Monday, April 21 
First Day of School After Winter Break Monday, January 6  Victoria Day Monday, May 19 
Last Day of Semester 1 Friday, January 24  Last Day of Classes Friday, June 20 
First Day of Semester 2 Wednesday, January 29  Administrative Day Friday, June, 27 

 
 


